MSD
MSD – right light, stage brightThese single ended, compact
lamps enable optimal light collection and accurate beam
control, while they also provide true daylight color
temperatures – all to create great stage brightness and vivid
entertainment. And since they o�er long lifetime usage
they help minimize the cost of ownership via fewer lamp
replacements and fewer maintenance man hour costs.

915716 00 MSD 150/2 1CT
917550 00 MSD 575 1CT
145680 MSD 250/2 30H UNP
217349 MSD 150/2
217620 MSD 150/2 UNP
245118 MSD 200 1CT
245126 MSD 200/2 1CT
1www.siluj.com
Order code Full product name
245142 MSD 250 1CT
245159 MSD 250/2 30H 1CT
245167 MSD 150/2 1CT
245191 MSD 575 1CT
291526 MSD 250 1CT
345926 MSD 200 1CT
MSD1502 MSD 150/2 UNP
MSD200 MSD 200 1CT
MSD2002 MSD 200/2 1CT
MSD250 MSD 250 1CT
MSD2502UNP MSD 250/2 30H UNP
MSD575 MSD 575 1CT
197467 45 MSD 200/2 1CT
193223 45 MSD 200 1CT
204400 39 MSD 250/2 30H UNP
199775 45 MSD 250 1CT